	 Facility Fans   |   Product Catalog
                (973) 463-7300 info@swifterfans.com  SwifterFans.com            |  1
April 2025
Perform Better. Achieve More.
With over 25 years of expertise in developing air movement solutions
for buildings and equipment manufacturers, Swifter® Fans designs its
products with comfort, health, efficiency and productivity at the

• Promotes IEQ (indoor environmental quality) per ASHRAE 55
Fan
# of
Airfoils
Diameter Min/Max Speed
Full Load
Power
Sound Level at
Max Speed
Fan Weight
PS-L5-14
5
14.0ft (4.3m) 25/75 RPM 280 W
<40 dBA
75 lbs. (34 kg)
PS-L5-16 16.0ft (4.9m) 25/75 RPM 440 W 120 lbs. (54 kg)
PS-L5-20 20.0ft (6.1m) 25/60 RPM 620 W 133 lbs. (60 kg)
PS-L5-24 24.0ft (7.3m) 25/55 RPM 720 W 153 lbs. (69 kg)
                (973) 463-7300 info@swifterfans.com  SwifterFans.com            |  5
Aura Lite
Model: PS-L6

• Promotes IEQ (indoor environmental quality) per ASHRAE 55
Fan
# of
Airfoils
Diameter Max Speed
Full Load
Power
Sound Level at
Max Speed
Fan Weight
PS-5-16
5
16.0ft (4.9m) 76 RPM 1,000 W
<40 dBA
238 lbs. (108 kg)
PS-5-18 18.0ft (5.5m) 68 RPM 1,000 W 247 lbs. (112 kg)
PS-5-20 20.0ft (6.1m) 62 RPM 1,100 W 265 lbs. (120 kg)
PS-5-24 24.0ft (7.3m) 54 RPM 1,500 W 273 lbs. (124 kg)
                (973) 463-7300 info@swifterfans.com  SwifterFans.com            |  7
Performance Lite
Model: PS-8
8 Blade High Volume, Low Speed (HVLS) Ceiling Fan
• Available diameters: 8′, 10’, 12’ & 14’ (custom diameters also available within these ranges)
• High-efficiency, high-torque, maintenance-free PMSM motor
• IP 55 rated
• IEC/NEMA Class F insulation
• Promotes IEQ (indoor environmental quality) per ASHRAE 55
Fan
# of
Airfoils
Diameter Max Speed
Full Load
Power
Sound Level at
Max Speed
Fan Weight
PS-8-8
8
8.0ft (2.4m) 120 RPM 150 W
<40 dBA
68 lbs. (31 kg)
PS-8-10 10.0ft (3.0m) 100 RPM 200 W 77 lbs. (35 kg)
PS-8-12 12.0ft (3.7m) 90 RPM 300 W 84 lbs. (38 kg)
PS-8-14 14.0ft (4.3m) 80 RPM 400 W 90 lbs. (41 kg)
                (973) 463-7300 info@swifterfans.com  SwifterFans.com            |  8
Mobile Pro
Model: MF-K6